
Miss Sophie’s Dance Academy Timetable Autumn 2019 
 

 10.00-
10.40am 

10.50-
11.30am 

1.00-
1.40pm 

1.45-
2.25pm 

3.45-
4.15pm 

4.15-4.45pm 4.45-
5.15pm 

5.15- 
5.45pm 

5.45-
6.15pm 

6.15-
7.00pm 

7-8pm 8-9pm 

Monday     Acro 
Herne 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Jodie 

Under 8’s 
Street 
Herne 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Jodie 

Preparator
y & 
Primary 
Ballet  
Herne 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Jodie 

Primary & 
Grade 1 
Tap 
Herne 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Jodie 

Grade 2 
Ballet 
Here 
Communi
ty Centre 
Miss 
Jodie 

Over 8’s 
Street 
Herne 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Jodie 

  

Monday      Junior Drama & Singing  
West Faversham 
Community Centre 
Miss Naomi 

Intermediate Drama & 
Singing 
West Faversham 
Community Centre 
Miss Naomi 

(6.15-7.15pm) 
Senior Drama & Singing 
West Faversham 
Community Centre 
Miss Naomi 

 

Tuesday Tipp Toes 
Under 3’s  
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Tipp Toes 
Over 3’s 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Tipp Toes 
Under 3’s 
Thanington 
Resource 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Tipp Toes 
Over 3’s 
Thanington 
Resource 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

 (4.15-5pm) 
Hip Hop 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Naomi 

(5-5.45pm) 
Intermediate Musical 
Theatre 
West Faversham 
Community Centre 
Miss Naomi 

(5.45-6.30pm) 
Senior Musical Theatre 
West Faversham 
Community Centre 
Miss Naomi 

  

Tuesday        (5-5.45pm) 
Boys Street 
Class 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Emily 

(5.45-
6.30pm) 
Over 8’s 
Street 
West 
Faversha
m 
Communi
ty Centre 
Miss 
Emily 

(6.30-
7.00pm) 
Progressive 
Ballet 
Technique 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Emily 

Adult 
Ballet 
West 
Faversham 
Communit
y Centre 
Miss Emily 

Adult Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Emily 
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 10.00-
10.40am 

10.50-
11.30am 

  4.00-
4.30pm 

4.30-5.00pm 5.00-
5.30pm 

5.30-
6.00pm 

6.00-
6.45pm 

6.45-
7.15pm 

7.15-
8.00pm 

8.00-
8.45pm 

Wednesday Dee Dees Day Nursery 
Miss Sophie 

  Preparatory 
Ballet  
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Sophie 

Preparatory 
Tap  
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre  
Miss Sophie 

Primary 
Ballet 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Primary 
Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Grade 1 
Ballet 
West 
Faversha
m 
Communi
ty Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Grade 1 
Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Grade 3 
Ballet 
West 
Faversham 
Communit
y Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Grade 3 
Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Communit
y Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Thursday    4.00-
4.45pm 

4.45-5.30pm 5.30-
6.15pm 

6.15-
7.00pm 

7.00-
7.45pm 

7.45-
8.15pm 

  

 Tipp Toes 
Under 3’s  
Tyler Hill 
Memorial 
Hall 
Miss 
Sophie 

Tipp Toes 
Over 3’s 
Tyler Hill 
Memorial 
Hall 
Miss 
Sophie 

  Grade 2 
Ballet 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Sophie 

Grade 2 Tap  
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Sophie 

Senior 
Street 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Grade 4 
Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Grade 5 
Ballet 
West 
Faversha
m 
Communi
ty Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Pointe 
Work 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

  

Friday Tipp Toes 
Under 3’s  
Swalecliffe 
& 
Chestfield 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 
 
 
 

Tipp Toes 
Over 3’s 
Swalecliffe 
& 
Chestfield 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 
 
 

  Acro Under 
8’s 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Emily 
 

Acro Over 
8’s 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Emily 

(5.30-
6.30pm) 
Acro 
Seniors  
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Emily 
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Friday (10-11am) 
Mini Acro 
& Street  
3-4 years 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Emily 

       

Saturday 9.00-
9.40am 

9.50-
10.30am 

10.35-
10.55am 

11.00-
11.30am 

11.30am-
12.30pm 

12.30-
1.30pm 

  

 Tipp Toes 
Under 3’s 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Naomi 

Tipp Toes 
Over 3’s 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Naomi 

Mini 
Tappers 
2.5-4 years 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Naomi 

Mini 
Groovers 
2.5-4years 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Naomi 

Rosettes 
Ballet & 
Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Naomi 

Preparatory 
Ballet & Tap  
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Naomi 

  

Saturday 9.00-
9.30am 

9.30-
10.00am 

10.00-
10.30am 

10.30-
11.00am 

11.00-
11.45am 

11.45am-
12.30pm 

12.30-1.15pm 1.15-2.00pm 

 Primary 
Ballet 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Preparator
y Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Grade 1 
Ballet 
(Purple 
Group) 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Primary 
Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss 
Sophie 

Grade 1 
Ballet 
(Yellow 
Group) 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Sophie 

Grade 1 Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Sophie 

Grade 2/3  
Tap 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Sophie 

Grade 2/3 
Ballet 
West 
Faversham 
Community 
Centre 
Miss Sophie 

 


