## Miss Sophie's Dance Academy Timetable Autumn 2019

10.00-	10.50-	1.00-	1.45-	3.45-	4.15-4.45pm	4.45-	5.15-	5.45-	6.15-	7-8pm	8-9pm
10.40am	11.30am	1.40pm	2.25pm	•			·	•			
						-	•				
						-					
				•		-	-				
				Centre	•	Ballet	Herne	Communi	Community		
				Miss Jodie	Centre	Herne	Community	ty Centre	Centre		
					Miss Jodie	Community	Centre	Miss	Miss Jodie		
						Centre	Miss Jodie	Jodie			
						Miss Jodie					
					Junior Drama	& Singing	Intermediate	e Drama &	(6.15-7.15pm	າ)	
					West Faversham		Singing	inging		a & Singing	
					Community Ce	entre	West Favers	ham	West Faversh	nam	
					Miss Naomi		Community	Centre	Community (	Centre	
							Miss Naomi		Miss Naomi		
Tipp Toes	Tipp Toes	Tipp Toes	Tipp Toes		(4.15-5pm) (5-5.45pm)			(5.45-6.30p	om)		
Under 3's	Over 3's	Under 3's	Over 3's		Hip Hop Intermediate		Musical Senior Musical		sical Theatre		
West	West	Thanington	Thanington		West Theatre			West Faversham			
Faversham	Faversham	Resource	Resource		Faversham West Faversham		ham	Community Centre			
Community	Community	Centre	Centre		Community Centre		Miss Naomi				
Centre	Centre	Miss	Miss		Centre	Miss Naomi					
Miss	Miss	Sophie	Sophie		Miss Naomi						
Sophie	Sophie		•								
·	·						(5-5.45pm)	(5.45-	(6.30-	Adult	Adult Tap
								•	•		West
							•				Faversham
									_		Community
											Centre
									•		Miss Emily
							•			•	
									· ·		
								Emily	ivii33 Liliily		
	Tipp Toes Under 3's West Faversham Community Centre	Tipp Toes Under 3's West Faversham Community Centre Miss  11.30am  Tipp Toes Over 3's West Faversham Community Centre Miss	Tipp Toes Under 3's West Faversham Community Centre Miss  11.30am  1.40pm  Tipp Toes Under 3's West Faversham Community Centre Miss  1.40pm  Tipp Toes Under 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Sophie	Tipp Toes Under 3's West Faversham Community Centre Miss Miss  Tipp Toes Under 3's West Faversham Community Centre Miss Sophie  Tipp Toes Under 3's Tipp Toes Under 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Sophie  2.25pm  Tipp Toes Under 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Sophie	Tipp Toes Under 3's West Faversham Community Centre Community Centre Miss Wiss Miss Miss  1.40pm  2.25pm 4.15pm  Acro Herne Community Centre Miss Jodie  Tipp Toes Over 3's Under 3's Thanington Resource Centre Centre Miss Sophie  4.15pm  Acro Herne Community Centre Miss Sophie	10.40am 11.30am 1.40pm 2.25pm 4.15pm  Acro Herne Community Centre Miss Jodie  Tipp Toes Under 3's West Faversham Community Faversham Community Centre Miss Miss Miss Miss  Date of the community Acro Herne Community Centre Miss Jodie  Junior Drama West Faversha Community Centre Miss Naomi  (4.15-5pm) Hip Hop West Faversham Community Centre Centre Miss Miss Sophie  Miss Sophie  Acro Herne Community Centre Community Centre Centre Miss Sophie  Community Centre Miss Naomi	10.40am 11.30am 1.40pm 2.25pm 4.15pm 5.15pm  Acro Herne Community Centre Miss Jodie  Tipp Toes Under 3's West Faversham Community Centre Faversham Community Centre Community Centre Community Centre Miss Miss Sophie  Tipo Toes Community Centre Community Centre Miss Miss Sophie  Tipo Toes Community Centre Centre Miss Maomi  Tipo Toes Over 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Miss Sophie  Tipo Toes Community Centre Miss Maomi  Tipo Toes Over 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Miss Sophie  Tipo Toes Over 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Miss Sophie  Tipo Toes Over 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Miss Sophie  Tipo Toes Over 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Miss Sophie  Tipo Toes Over 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Miss Sophie  Tipo Toes Over 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Miss Miss Naomi  Tipo Toes Over 3's Thanington Resource Centre Miss Miss Naomi	10.40am   11.30am   1.40pm   2.25pm   4.15pm   5.15pm   5.45pm   Frimary & Grade 1   Tap   Herne   Community   Centre   Miss Jodie   Miss Maomi   Miss Naomi   Miss Naomi	10.40am   11.30am   1.40pm   2.25pm   4.15pm   Acro   Herne   Community   Centre   Miss Jodie   Miss Maomi   Miss Naomi   Miss Naomi	10.40am   11.30am   1.40pm   2.25pm   4.15pm   5.15pm   5.45pm   6.15pm   7.00pm   7.00pm	1.40am   1.30am   1.40pm   2.25pm   4.15pm   Acro   Acro   Acro   Herne   Community   Centre   Miss Jodie   Miss Jodie

## Miss Sophie's Dance Academy Timetable Autumn 2019

	10.00-	10.50-	4.00-	4.30-5.00pm	5.00-	5.30-	6.00-	6.45-	7.15-	8.00-
	10.40am	11.30am	4.30pm		5.30pm	6.00pm	6.45pm	7.15pm	8.00pm	8.45pm
Wednesday	Dee Dees Da	y Nursery	Preparatory	Preparatory	Primary	Primary	Grade 1	Grade 1	Grade 3	Grade 3
	Miss Sophie		Ballet	Тар	Ballet	Тар	Ballet	Тар	Ballet	Тар
			West	West	West	West	West	West	West	West
			Faversham	Faversham	Faversham	Faversham	Faversha	Faversham	Faversham	Faversham
			Community	Community	Community	Community	m	Community	Communit	Communit
			Centre	Centre	Centre	Centre	Communi	Centre	y Centre	y Centre
			Miss Sophie	Miss Sophie	Miss	Miss	ty Centre	Miss	Miss	Miss
					Sophie	Sophie	Miss	Sophie	Sophie	Sophie
							Sophie			
Thursday			4.00-	4.45-5.30pm	5.30-	6.15-	7.00-	7.45-		
			4.45pm		6.15pm	7.00pm	7.45pm	8.15pm		
	Tipp Toes	Tipp Toes	Grade 2	Grade 2 Tap	Senior	Grade 4	Grade 5	Pointe		
	Under 3's	Over 3's	Ballet	West	Street	Тар	Ballet	Work		
	Tyler Hill	Tyler Hill	West	Faversham	West	West	West	West		
	Memorial	Memorial	Faversham	Community	Faversham	Faversham	Faversha	Faversham		
	Hall	Hall	Community	Centre	Community	Community	m	Community		
	Miss	Miss	Centre	Miss Sophie	Centre	Centre	Communi	Centre		
	Sophie	Sophie	Miss Sophie		Miss	Miss	ty Centre	Miss		
					Sophie	Sophie	Miss	Sophie		
edd.	<b>-</b> * <b>-</b>	<b></b>	A 111		/F 20		Sophie			
Friday	Tipp Toes	Tipp Toes	Acro Under	Acro Over	(5.30-					
	Under 3's	Over 3's	8's	8's	6.30pm)					
	Swalecliffe	Swalecliffe	West	West	Acro					
	& Chestfield	& Chartfield	Faversham	Faversham	Seniors					
		Chestfield	Community	Community	West					
	Community	Community	Centre	Centre	Faversham					
	Centre	Centre	Miss Emily	Miss Emily	Community					
	Miss	Miss			Centre					
	Sophie	Sophie			Miss Emily					
I										

## Miss Sophie's Dance Academy Timetable Autumn 2019

Friday	(10-11am)							
·	Mini Acro							
	& Street							
	3-4 years							
	West							
	Faversham							
	Community							
	Centre							
	Miss Emily							
Saturday	9.00-	9.50-	10.35-	11.00-	11.30am-	12.30-		
	9.40am	10.30am	10.55am	11.30am	12.30pm	1.30pm		
	Tipp Toes	Tipp Toes	Mini	Mini	Rosettes	Preparatory		
	Under 3's	Over 3's	Tappers	Groovers	Ballet &	Ballet & Tap		
	West	West	2.5-4 years	2.5-4years	Тар	West		
	Faversham	Faversham	West	West	West	Faversham		
	Community	Community	Faversham	Faversham	Faversham	Community		
	Centre	Centre	Community	Community	Community	Centre		
	Miss	Miss	Centre	Centre	Centre	Miss Naomi		
	Naomi	Naomi	Miss	Miss	Miss Naomi			
			Naomi	Naomi				
Saturday	9.00-	9.30-	10.00-	10.30-	11.00-	11.45am-	12.30-1.15pm	1.15-2.00pm
	9.30am	10.00am	10.30am	11.00am	11.45am	12.30pm		
	Primary	Preparator	Grade 1	Primary	Grade 1	Grade 1 Tap	Grade 2/3	Grade 2/3
	Ballet	у Тар	Ballet	Тар	Ballet	West	Тар	Ballet
	West	West	(Purple	West	(Yellow	Faversham	West	West
	Faversham	Faversham	Group)	Faversham	Group)	Community	Faversham	Faversham
	Community	Community	West	Community	West	Centre	Community	Community
	Centre	Centre	Faversham	Centre	Faversham	Miss Sophie	Centre	Centre
	Miss	Miss	Community	Miss	Community		Miss Sophie	Miss Sophie
	Sophie	Sophie	Centre	Sophie	Centre			
			Miss		Miss Sophie			
			Sophie					